UL864 Power Supplies for Fire Systems
STX UL864 RANGE
DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
This range of UL 864-listed auxiliary power supplies is
available in 2A and 5A variants, providing power for fire
alarm-controlled and ancillary life safety equipment such as
door holders, aspirating detection systems, elevator
control interfaces, smoke control, beam detectors and

ELM0075
 www.elmdene.co.uk Elmdene International Limited   |   Portsmouth, UK   |   Phone: +44 (0)2392 696 638
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number
Amp
Rating Dimensions Weight Description Will Fit
Battery Size
STX2402-UL-G 2.0
H441 x W251 x D110 mm
(H17.3 x W9.9 x D4.3 inches)
3.8kg Additional battery
charge 0.5 A
  2 x  12V 8Ah to 55Ah
batteries
(> 8Ah requires external
battery enclosure)
STX2405-UL-G 5.0
H441 x W251 x D110 mm
(H17.3 x W9.9 x D4.3 inches)
4.1kg Additional battery
charge 0.7 A
  2 x  12V 8Ah to 55Ah
batteries
(> 8Ah requires external
battery enclosure)
STX2402-UL-D 2.0
H505 x W406 x D87 mm
(H20 x W16 x D3.4 inches)
5.6 kg Additional battery
charge 0.5 A
2 x  12V 17/18Ah to 55Ah
(> 18Ah requires
external battery
enclosure)
STX2405-UL-D 5.0
H505 x W406 x D87 mm
(H20 x W16 x D3.4 inches)
5.9 kg Additional battery
charge 0.7 A